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APR

10
Just Women
Wednesday 10th April 2024 @ 7:30pm
An update on the work of Nasio

In the Perry Room

APR

12
Coffee morning
Friday 12th April 2024 @ 10:30am

APR

14
Morning Worship
Sunday 14th April 2024 @ 10:30am
Led by Elizabeth Wood

APR

19
Coffee morning
Friday 19th April 2024 @ 10:30am

APR

21
Morning Worship
Sunday 21st April 2024 @ 10:30am
Led by Ian Sturt

APR

24
Just Women
Wednesday 24th April 2024 @ 7:30pm
Chat evening: My favourite book

APR

26
Coffee morning
Friday 26th April 2024 @ 10:30am

APR

28
Morning Worship
Sunday 28th April 2024 @ 10:30am
Led by Revd Ian Griffiths

MAY

3
Coffee morning
Friday 3rd May 2024 @ 10:30am

MAY

5
Morning Worship
Sunday 5th May 2024 @ 10:30am
Communion Service led by Revd Alan Grist

MAY

12
Morning Service
Sunday 12th May 2024 @ 10:30am
Led by Peter Hemmings

MAY

19
Morning Worship
Sunday 19th May 2024 @ 10:30am
Led by Revd John Anderson

MAY

26
Morning Worship
Sunday 26th May 2024 @ 10:30am
Led by Belinda Kaur

MAY

26
Circuit service at Milton
Sunday 26th May 2024 @ 4:30pm

JUL

21
Circuit Farewell Service for Revd Ian Griffiths
Sunday 21st July 2024 @ 3:00pm
Trinity Chuirch Abingdon
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